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No 4 RIBOUX CLÉMENT

Pass 12 1:43.589 1 1:43.589 *

Pass 40 3:20.197 2 1:36.608 *

Pass 67 4:56.353 3 1:36.156 *

Pass 96 6:33.209 4 1:36.856

Pass 126 8:13.993 5 1:40.784

Pass 153 9:56.063 6 1:42.070

Pass 182 11:37.205 7 1:41.142

Pass 220 13:45.146 8 2:07.941

No 17 SIDIBE ADAM

Pass 8 1:32.123 1 1:32.123 *

Pass 35 2:58.614 2 1:26.491 *

Pass 61 4:24.550 3 1:25.936 *

Pass 86 5:53.433 4 1:28.883

Pass 111 7:20.313 5 1:26.880

Pass 138 8:47.390 6 1:27.077

Pass 161 10:14.243 7 1:26.853

Pass 185 11:44.090 8 1:29.847

Pass 208 13:14.865 9 1:30.775

No 21 ROMBAUT LIAM

Pass 7 1:31.961 1 1:31.961 *

Pass 36 3:00.442 2 1:28.481 *

Pass 65 4:44.338 3 1:43.896

Pass 94 6:19.157 4 1:34.819

Pass 120 7:54.496 5 1:35.339

Pass 143 9:25.200 6 1:30.704

Pass 170 10:53.206 7 1:28.006 *

Pass 196 12:20.893 8 1:27.687 *

Pass 224 13:51.549 9 1:30.656

No 24 MORVAN LOHAN

Pass 6 1:30.592 1 1:30.592 *

Pass 33 2:56.004 2 1:25.412 **

Pass 66 4:45.538 3 1:49.534

Pass 92 6:10.702 4 1:25.164 *

Pass 114 7:38.177 5 1:27.475

Pass 140 9:04.290 6 1:26.113

Pass 168 10:28.588 7 1:24.298 *

Pass 189 11:56.767 8 1:28.179

Pass 214 13:25.223 9 1:28.456

No 31 LE BAOT LO PRESTI RAFAEL

Pass 24 1:59.963 1 1:59.963 *

Pass 53 3:48.365 2 1:48.402 *

Pass 80 5:34.688 3 1:46.323 *

Pass 112 7:22.131 4 1:47.443

Pass 142 9:09.426 5 1:47.295

Pass 171 10:56.755 6 1:47.329

Pass 199 12:42.766 7 1:46.011 *

Pass 228 14:24.427 8 1:41.661 *

No 32 LEFEVRE ELLIOT

Pass 20 1:53.143 1 1:53.143 *

Pass 48 3:34.606 2 1:41.463 *

Pass 76 5:14.077 3 1:39.471 *

Pass 104 6:52.568 4 1:38.491 *

Pass 150 9:53.527 5 3:00.959

Pass 181 11:36.625 6 1:43.098

Pass 212 13:19.913 7 1:43.288

No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBEN

Pass 11 1:36.943 1 1:36.943 *

Pass 39 3:09.335 2 1:32.392 *

Pass 64 4:43.009 3 1:33.674

Pass 91 6:09.689 4 1:26.680 *

Pass 115 7:39.273 5 1:29.584

Pass 141 9:07.880 6 1:28.607

Pass 169 10:35.729 7 1:27.849

Pass 192 12:07.201 8 1:31.472

Pass 217 13:37.739 9 1:30.538

No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL

Pass 14 1:45.309 1 1:45.309 *

Pass 42 3:22.381 2 1:37.072 *

Pass 69 4:58.329 3 1:35.948 *

Pass 98 6:35.789 4 1:37.460

Pass 125 8:11.123 5 1:35.334 *

Pass 151 9:54.840 6 1:43.717

Pass 179 11:34.005 7 1:39.165

Pass 206 13:09.817 8 1:35.812

No 42 LEFEVRE TÉRENCE

Pass 19 1:51.918 1 1:51.918 *

Pass 47 3:33.232 2 1:41.314 *

Pass 75 5:11.872 3 1:38.640 *

Pass 103 6:50.257 4 1:38.385 *

Pass 131 8:29.980 5 1:39.723

Pass 162 10:15.747 6 1:45.767

Pass 190 11:58.272 7 1:42.525

Pass 218 13:40.450 8 1:42.178

No 48 BESSON AARON

Pass 5 1:29.720 1 1:29.720 *

Pass 32 2:55.242 2 1:25.522 **

Pass 59 4:18.816 3 1:23.574 **

Pass 82 5:43.590 4 1:24.774

Pass 109 7:07.268 5 1:23.678

Pass 133 8:33.005 6 1:25.737

Pass 157 9:59.882 7 1:26.877
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No 48 BESSON AARON

Pass 178 11:30.539 8 1:30.657

Pass 204 12:57.829 9 1:27.290

No 55 DUCHENE NATHAN

Pass 29 2:13.399 1 2:13.399 *

Pass 57 4:11.666 2 1:58.267 *

Pass 90 6:08.515 3 1:56.849 *

Pass 123 8:04.301 4 1:55.786 *

Pass 158 10:01.253 5 1:56.952

Pass 211 13:19.189 6 3:17.936

No 84 MOREL-FRABOULET JOY

Pass 13 1:44.409 1 1:44.409 *

Pass 41 3:20.939 2 1:36.530 *

Pass 68 4:57.000 3 1:36.061 *

Pass 95 6:30.182 4 1:33.182 *

Pass 122 8:03.317 5 1:33.135 *

Pass 146 9:36.986 6 1:33.669

Pass 173 11:11.778 7 1:34.792

Pass 200 12:46.082 8 1:34.304

Pass 230 14:25.590 9 1:39.508

No 85 HOERTER ASHTON

Pass 15 1:46.414 1 1:46.414 *

Pass 43 3:23.547 2 1:37.133 *

Pass 70 4:59.268 3 1:35.721 *

Pass 97 6:33.980 4 1:34.712 *

Pass 124 8:07.132 5 1:33.152 *

Pass 147 9:43.639 6 1:36.507

Pass 174 11:16.711 7 1:33.072 *

Pass 201 12:49.527 8 1:32.816 *

Pass 229 14:25.239 9 1:35.712

No 108 DESLANDES CLEMENT

Pass 16 1:47.192 1 1:47.192 *

Pass 44 3:25.585 2 1:38.393 *

Pass 71 5:02.144 3 1:36.559 *

Pass 99 6:37.449 4 1:35.305 *

Pass 128 8:15.566 5 1:38.117

Pass 152 9:55.440 6 1:39.874

Pass 183 11:37.960 7 1:42.520

Pass 209 13:17.550 8 1:39.590

No 127 LE NAOUR EWEN

Pass 30 2:39.715 1 2:39.715 *

Pass 84 5:47.726 2 3:08.011

Pass 118 7:52.376 3 2:04.650 *

Pass 154 9:58.459 4 2:06.083

Pass 191 12:06.922 5 2:08.463

Pass 226 14:09.237 6 2:02.315 *

No 128 DESPAGNE HENRI

Pass 26 2:07.840 1 2:07.840 *

Pass 55 4:04.510 2 1:56.670 *

Pass 87 5:53.769 3 1:49.259 *

Pass 117 7:48.399 4 1:54.630

Pass 148 9:45.779 5 1:57.380

Pass 186 11:44.698 6 1:58.919

Pass 219 13:44.756 7 2:00.058

No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA

Pass 18 1:50.914 1 1:50.914 *

Pass 46 3:29.509 2 1:38.595 *

Pass 72 5:05.083 3 1:35.574 *

Pass 100 6:38.393 4 1:33.310 *

Pass 129 8:16.219 5 1:37.826

Pass 156 9:59.136 6 1:42.917

Pass 184 11:40.009 7 1:40.873

Pass 213 13:20.829 8 1:40.820

No 184 CUISINIER NYNA

Pass 27 2:08.895 1 2:08.895 *

Pass 54 4:02.906 2 1:54.011 *

Pass 85 5:51.414 3 1:48.508 *

Pass 116 7:43.146 4 1:51.732

Pass 145 9:33.401 5 1:50.255

Pass 176 11:23.777 6 1:50.376

Pass 207 13:14.775 7 1:50.998

No 201 ZRINSCAK LEO

Pass 21 1:56.208 1 1:56.208 *

Pass 49 3:36.847 2 1:40.639 *

Pass 77 5:18.629 3 1:41.782

Pass 105 6:59.717 4 1:41.088

Pass 135 8:42.050 5 1:42.333

Pass 164 10:25.226 6 1:43.176

Pass 193 12:08.425 7 1:43.199

Pass 223 13:50.973 8 1:42.548

No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA

Pass 17 1:48.317 1 1:48.317 *

Pass 45 3:28.817 2 1:40.500 *

Pass 73 5:08.558 3 1:39.741 *

Pass 102 6:46.689 4 1:38.131 *

Pass 130 8:23.848 5 1:37.159 *

Pass 160 10:08.666 6 1:44.818

Pass 188 11:47.724 7 1:39.058

Pass 215 13:28.672 8 1:40.948
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No 214 MOREL BRYAN

Pass 22 1:57.636 1 1:57.636 *

Pass 51 3:40.768 2 1:43.132 *

Pass 78 5:21.339 3 1:40.571 *

Pass 106 7:00.623 4 1:39.284 *

Pass 136 8:43.790 5 1:43.167

Pass 166 10:27.299 6 1:43.509

Pass 194 12:09.707 7 1:42.408

Pass 221 13:48.792 8 1:39.085 *

No 272 BOUBRED ILYES

Pass 25 2:02.584 1 2:02.584 *

Pass 50 3:38.286 2 1:35.702 *

Pass 74 5:11.018 3 1:32.732 *

Pass 101 6:41.755 4 1:30.737 *

Pass 127 8:14.808 5 1:33.053

Pass 149 9:49.272 6 1:34.464

Pass 175 11:20.809 7 1:31.537

Pass 203 12:55.324 8 1:34.515

No 330 MARTIN ELIOT

Pass 4 1:28.763 1 1:28.763 *

Pass 34 2:56.554 2 1:27.791 *

Pass 60 4:19.648 3 1:23.094 **

Pass 83 5:47.239 4 1:27.591

Pass 110 7:10.286 5 1:23.047 **

Pass 134 8:35.519 6 1:25.233

Pass 159 10:01.693 7 1:26.174

Pass 180 11:35.785 8 1:34.092

Pass 205 13:03.175 9 1:27.390

No 411 GARGALA THÉO

Pass 10 1:35.951 1 1:35.951 *

Pass 38 3:08.920 2 1:32.969 *

Pass 63 4:42.669 3 1:33.749

Pass 93 6:18.654 4 1:35.985

Pass 119 7:53.887 5 1:35.233

Pass 144 9:28.584 6 1:34.697

Pass 172 11:04.426 7 1:35.842

Pass 198 12:39.785 8 1:35.359

Pass 227 14:14.640 9 1:34.855

No 444 MEDINA RAPHAËL

Pass 28 2:12.612 1 2:12.612 *

Pass 56 4:10.419 2 1:57.807 *

Pass 89 6:07.491 3 1:57.072 *

Pass 121 8:02.693 4 1:55.202 *

Pass 165 10:26.612 5 2:23.919

Pass 197 12:21.346 6 1:54.734 *

Pass 232 14:58.994 7 2:37.648

No 533 KRIMI KAIS

Pass 3 1:28.614 1 1:28.614 **

Pass 31 2:54.570 2 1:25.956 **

Pass 58 4:18.208 3 1:23.638 **

Pass 81 5:42.757 4 1:24.549

Pass 108 7:06.400 5 1:23.643

Pass 132 8:32.146 6 1:25.746

Pass 155 9:59.106 7 1:26.960

Pass 177 11:24.943 8 1:25.837

Pass 202 12:51.050 9 1:26.107

No 744 MARGUERITE MATHIS

Pass 9 1:33.424 1 1:33.424 *

Pass 37 3:01.237 2 1:27.813 *

Pass 62 4:26.039 3 1:24.802 *

Pass 88 5:54.803 4 1:28.764

Pass 113 7:23.071 5 1:28.268

Pass 139 8:48.661 6 1:25.590

Pass 163 10:17.516 7 1:28.855

Pass 187 11:46.730 8 1:29.214

Pass 210 13:18.574 9 1:31.844

No 911 VAN MOORLEGHEM GABIN

Pass 23 1:58.613 1 1:58.613 *

Pass 52 3:41.982 2 1:43.369 *

Pass 79 5:23.524 3 1:41.542 *

Pass 107 7:04.348 4 1:40.824 *

Pass 137 8:46.576 5 1:42.228

Pass 167 10:28.477 6 1:41.901

Pass 195 12:18.933 7 1:50.456

Pass 225 14:01.041 8 1:42.108


